
Brik Lockers

Take storage to the next level with modules that 
combine seamlessly. 

Their square shapes and accessories prevent 
clutter and create unique compositions.

Versatility and comfort for your team: customize 
finishes, add a top trim to avoid the accumulation 
of objects and trash, keeping everything organized 
while transforming your workspace.

Available Finishes:
Powder Coating

Filing & Storage

Black Traffic
Gray

Highland 
Gray

Beige Platinum



Technical Features

Body

Padlock 
holder

Finishes

◦ Gauge 22 steel
◦ Hook and rod (Available for 2 doors only)
◦ Top cover (Optional)
◦ Modular structure

◦ Made of 22-gauge hot-rolled steel sheet.
◦ Available with optional digital or 

combination lock.

◦ Powder coating
◦ All metal components undergo a phosphate 

cleaning and degreasing system to prevent 
corrosión and enhance paint adhesion.

Lockers shipped fully assembled
Warranty: 5 years

2 Doors

Width Depth Height Code

5 Doors

2 Doors

5 Doors

6 Doors

6 Doors

Horizontal 
Locker 
4 Doors

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

45”

45”

12”

12”

18”

18”

18”

12”

12”

18”

18”

12”

78”

66”

78”

66”

78”

78”

13”

13”

GAA7821279

GAA7851267

GAA7821879

GAA7851867

GAA7861879

GAA7861279

GAA7884612

GAA7884618

GAA7891218

GAA7891212

Horizontal 
Locker 
4 Doors

Top cover

Top cover

Filing & Storage

Measurements

12”

12”


