## **Brik** Lockers

Filing & Storage



## **Available Finishes:**

Powder Coating





Take storage to the next level with **modules that** combine seamlessly.

Their square shapes and accessories prevent clutter and create unique compositions.

Versatility and comfort for your team: customize finishes, add a top trim to avoid the accumulation of objects and trash, keeping everything organized while transforming your workspace.

## Technical Features



Filing & Storage

Body	<ul> <li>Gauge 22 steel</li> <li>Hook and rod (Available for 2 doors only)</li> <li>Top cover (Optional)</li> <li>Modular structure</li> </ul>		
Padlock holder	<ul> <li>Made of 22-gauge hot-rolled steel sheet.</li> <li>Available with optional digital or combination lock.</li> </ul>		
Finishes	<ul> <li>Powder coating</li> <li>All metal components undergo a phosphate cleaning and degreasing system to prevent corrosión and enhance paint adhesion.</li> </ul>		

Lockers shipped fully assembled Warranty: 5 years

Measurements					
	Width	Depth	Height	Code	
2 Doors	12"	12"	78"	GAA7821279	
2 Doors	12"	18"	78"	GAA7821879	
5 Doors	12"	12"	66"	GAA7851267	
5 Doors	12"	18"	66"	GAA7851867	
6 Doors	12"	12"	78"	GAA7861279	
6 Doors	12"	18"	78"	GAA7861879	
Horizontal Locker 4 Doors	45"	12"	13"	GAA7884612	
Horizontal Locker 4 Doors	45"	18"	13"	GAA7884618	
Top cover	12"		12"	GAA7891212	
Top cover	12"		18"	GAA7891218	